Bilaga 1 till kommunfullméktiges protokoll 2022-

03-14 8
Narvarolista

Plats Ledamot

49 Brinck, Cecilia

97 Nasrindotter, Rana

50 Aslund, Ann-Katrin

56 Abdullahi Ali, Nassir

44 Adolfsson, Fredrik

59 Ahlstrand, Lisa

23 Bjuggren, Emilia

7 Boucher, Torun

52 Burell, Olle

57 Carlsson, Lisa

72 Cederschidld, Anna

58 Edlund, Ingela

60 Edvardsson, Inger

41 Elfvén, Anne-Lie

20 Ernlund, Karin

10 Fernell-Ingelstrém,
Yvonne

78 Fors, Emilie

42 Falldin, Johan

40 Gerdes, Hanna

33 Granswed Baat, Sophia

25 Gustafsson, Karin

53 Goransson, Anders

11 Hamilton, Ulla

86 Hansson, Martin

95 Hedelin, Joakim

34 Hedin, Andrea

73 Hedrup, Tom

48 Helldén, Daniel

71 Hellstrom, Anette

96 Herke, Bengt

14 Hollis, Michaela

70 Haggman, Borje

80 Jacobsson, Kristin

61 Jama, Hassan

107 Jansson, Maria

76 Johansson, Daisy

104 Johansson, Stefan

29 Johansson, Tobias

18 Jonsson, Jan

12 Jonsson, Peter

Ersattare

Giler, Esme

Peterson, Christina

Lindgren, Jimmy

Nikolaidis, Moissis

Risberg, Eva

Backlund, Peter

Oberg, Peter

Runsten, Magnus

Ericson, Malin

Dundar, Abit
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13 Karlsson, Anders

30 Kratz, Tina

6 Konig Jerimyr, Anna

93 Larsson, Bjorn

82 Larsson, Ewa

5 Larsson, Joakim

54 Lekberg, Karin

74 Lennaard, Fritz

9 Lindblom, Clara

45 Lindstal, Fredrik

16 Ljung, Bjorn

64 Ljuslin, Maria

47 Luhr, Katarina

35 Lutz, Kristina

94 Malmstrom, Jeanette

31 Mattsson Akerstrom,
Alexandra

63 Mirsafian, Arvand

28 Mjoérnberg, Robert

37 Modigh, Sofia

65 Mohammed, Rashid

85 Moreira Duarte, Mariana

19 Naddebo, Jonas

67 Nilsson, Johan

75 Nilsson, Jonas

77 Nordman, Erik

79 Nyberg, Claes

83 Obermuller, Cecilia

103 Ohlsson, Bengt

101 Ojanne, Alexander

68 Paccamonti, Johan

105 Palm, Lisa

99 Pettersson, Fredrik

106 Rantala Bonnier, Anna

51 Rashid, Salar

69 Redin, Jennyfer

62 Rooth, Rose-Marie

26 Raiha, Mirja

39 Silverudd, Patrik

100 Sjébergh, Ulla

15 Slottner, Erik

17 Smedberg-Palmqvist,

Isabel

Cimini, Erik

Paniagua Dachner, Maria del
Rocio

Herrstrom, Cecilia

Mintzing, Anna-Klara

Gustavsson, Berthold

Raneke, Stian

-

17:09
16:25
16:00
17:50
18:17
16:33
16:24
18:00
16:55
17:24

17:37
17:44
16:06
16:28
18:07
16:02

17:03
17:32
16:11
17:39
17:06
16:53
17:22
17:25
17:39
17:56
16:35
17:41
16:05
17:33
17:17
16:10
17:22
17:00
17:46
17:21
17:03
17:46
17:29
16:04
17:07

21:40
21:42
21:40
21:40
21:42
20:21
21:40
21:42
21:42
21:42

21:40
21:42
21:42
21:42
21:42
21:40

21:40
21:42
21:40
21:42
21:42
21:40
21:42
21:42
21:42
21:40
21:42
21:40
21:42
21:42
21:42
21:40
21:42
21:42
21:40
21:42
21:40
21:42
21:40
21:40
21:40




Bilaga 1 till kommunfullméktiges protokoll 2022-
03-14 §

Narvarolista

55 Stavling, Margareta

27 Stenudd, Sara

66 Sundin, Bo

32 Svard, Lars Erbe, Torbjorn

81 Tonell, Lennart

22 Valeskog, Jan

38 Valier, Mikael

46 Vikhe Patil, Nila Gunnarsson, Vivianne
98 Vikman, Arvid

90 Vinge, Linnéa

89 Wallmark, Peter Lundgaard, Mads
92 Wallsén, Mona

102 Walther, Ulf Salahyusuf, Suhur
21 Wanngard, Karin

8 Warlenius, Rikard Mustonen, Maria
4 Wedin, Dennis

88 Westmont, Martin

43 Wicklund, Susanne Bessner, Linn

36 Orbrink, Nike As, Ewa-Marie
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